The

ll Fuller Center

for Housing

Tallahassee, FL

Tallahassee Fuller Center for Housing

PO Box 12951
Tallahassee, FL 32317-2951

Greater Blessing Box Program

Application Selection Criteria:
Partner Families are selected on the following basis:

1. Homeownership and need
2. Willingness to partner
3. Willingness to donate through the Greater Blessing Box Program

Income Guidelines and Requirements:

In order to meet the needs of the low income families; homeowners selected will have no more
than 50% of the Average Medium Income for the Tallahassee area. For example, a family of
one would not have more than $22,800 in income.

Number in Family 50%

$22,800
$26,050
$29,300
$32,550
$35,200
$37,800
$40,400
$43,000

00 N O U1 A W N =

Revised 3/15/2015



