

## **Tallahassee Fuller Center for Housing**

PO Box 12951 Tallahassee, FL 32317-2951

## Greater Blessing Box Program

## **Application Selection Criteria:**

Partner Families are selected on the following basis:

- 1. Homeownership and need
- 2. Willingness to partner
- 3. Willingness to donate through the Greater Blessing Box Program

## **Income Guidelines and Requirements:**

In order to meet the needs of the low income families; homeowners selected will have no more than **50%** of the **Average Medium Income** for the Tallahassee area. For example, a family of one would not have more than \$22,800 in income.

Number in Family	<u>50%</u>
1	\$22,800
2	\$26,050
3	\$29,300
4	\$32,550
5	\$35,200
6	\$37,800
7	\$40,400
8	\$43,000